
DATE TOURNAMENT SQUAD LOCATION
LEAVE CAL

WRESTLING
ROOM BY

TOURNAMENT
START TIME

Saturday, November 25, 2023 Redwood Rumble Varsity Boys Redwood HS - Larkspur

Saturday, November 25, 2023 2nd Annual Pittsburg JV Tournament JV Boys Pittsburg HS 

Saturday, December 2, 2023 Gael Showdown Girls Dublin HS 

Saturday, December 2, 2023 Don Duals Varsity Boys Amador Valley HS - Pleasanton

Saturday, December 2, 2023 Oakland Invitational JV Tournament JV Boys Oakland Tech HS - Oakland

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Pirates Invitational Varsity Boys Pittsburg HS

Saturday, December 16, 2023 Dennis Solis Girls Wrestling Classic Girls Castro Valley HS

Thursday, December 28, 2023 Brittany David Girls Tournament Girls Liberty HS - Brentwood

Friday, December 29, 2023 Lou Bronzan Day 1 Varsity Boys Liberty HS - Brentwood

Saturday, December 30, 2023 Lou Bronzan Day 2 Varsity Boys Liberty HS - Brentwood

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Monte Vista Dual Varsity Boys Monte Vista HS - Danville

Saturday, January 20, 2024 2024 Mountain Clash JV Boys Mt. Diablo HS - Concord

Saturday, January 20, 2024 SRV Invitational Girls and Varsity Boys

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Battle of the Axe Varsity Boys California HS

Saturday, February 3, 2024 NCS Dual Team Tournament (if qualified) Varsity Boys TBD

Friday, February 9, 2024 EBAL - Day 1 Girls/JV/Varsity Boys California HS

Saturday, February 10, 2024 EBAL - Day 2 Girls/JV/Varsity Boys California HS

Friday, February 16, 2024 NCS Championships Day 1 (if qualified) Girls and Varsity Boys TBD

Saturday, February 17, 2024 NCS Championships Day 2 (if qualified) Girls and Varsity Boys TBD

San Ramon Valley HS - Danville

Saturday, December 9, 2023 Roger Briones Girls San Lorenzo HS 

Saturday, January 13, 2024 3rd Annual Lady Grizzly Wrestling Classic Girls San Lorenzo HS 

Saturday, January 27, 2024
Hunter Diemert Memorial Wrestling
Tournament Varsity Boys Livermore HS

Thursday, February 22, 2024
CIF State Championships Day 1 (if
qualified) Girls and Varsity Boys TBD

Friday, February 23, 2024
CIF State Championships Day 2 (if
qualified) Girls and Varsity Boys TBD

Saturday, February 24, 2024
CIF State Championships Day 3 (if
qualified) Girls and Varsity Boys TBD


